
June 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st June Saturday

Vacation

2nd June Sunday
3rd June Monday
4th June Tuesday
5th June Wednesday
6th June Thursday
7th June Friday
8th June Saturday
9th June Sunday

10th June Monday

College Reopens for Faculty                                                                             
All Faculty meeting                                                                         
FDP- Day 1

11th June Tuesday FDP- Day 2
12th June Wednesday FDP- Day 3
13th June Thursday FDP- Day 4
14th June Friday FDP- Day 5 
15th June Saturday Induction Programme for New Recruits / HoDs 
16th June Sunday Holiday
17th June Monday Bakrid - Holiday
18th June Tuesday  Department Orientation for New Recruits 

19th June Wednesday I
Commencement of College for students - II UG / III UG / II PG                    
Director's Dept Visit - Day 1                        

20th June Thursday II Directors's Dept Visit - Day 2

21st June Friday III
Director's Dept Visit - Day 3                                                                
International Yoga Day-PD

22nd June Saturday Holiday
23rd June Sunday Holiday
24th June Monday IV Director's Dept Visit - Day 4 
25th June Tuesday V Director's Dept Visit - Day 5

26th June Wednesday VI
Director's Dept Visit - Day 6                                                             
International Day against drug abuse and illicit trafficking-SW

27th June Thursday I
28th June Friday II
29th June Saturday III
30th June Sunday Holiday



July 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st July Monday IV
2nd July Tuesday V

3rd July Wednesday VI I UG Orientation 
4th July Thursday I

5th July Friday II
I Friday Mass - AICUF/Awareness on Drug abuse – Human 
Chain & Oath taking

6th July Saturday III
National Statistics Day-Maths/Reach the Un reach – 
Educational material distribution

7th July Sunday
8th July Monday IV
9th July Tuesday V
10th July Wednesday VI
11th July Thursday I

12th July Friday II
World Paper Bag Day - ED Cell /General Medical camp/ Intra 
Department Cultural 

13th July Saturday
14th July Sunday
15th July Monday III Kamaraj's Birth Anniversary - Tamil Dept 
16th July Tuesday IV
17th July Wednesday Muharram
18th July Thursday V
19th July Friday VI Student Election  

20th July Saturday I
FDP on Documentation - Dept. of Social Work & Extension 
Committee)/All Faculty Meeting

21st July Sunday
22nd July Monday II
23rd July Tuesday III
24th July Wednesday IV
25th July Thursday V
26th July Friday VI Investiture Ceremony - Students Development Council 
27th July Saturday
28th July Sunday World Nature Conservation Day - Enviro Club 
29th July Monday I
30th July Tuesday II
31st July Wednesday III



August 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Aug Thursday IV College Anniversary Day
2nd Aug Friday V I Friday Mass - AICUF
3rd Aug Saturday VI Fresher's Day
4th Aug Sunday
5th Aug Monday I FDP for HoDs-ICT & IQAC- Day 1 / Inauguration
6th Aug Tuesday II FDP for HoDs -ICT & IQAC-Day 2
7th Aug Wednesday III FDP for HoDs -ICT & IQAC- Day 3
8th Aug Thursday IV FDP for HoDs -ICT & IQAC- Day 4- Hybrid
9th Aug Friday V FDP for HoDs -ICT & IQAC- Day 5- Group activities/Valediction
10th Aug Saturday
11th Aug Sunday
12th Aug Monday VI International Youth Day - NSS and NCC 
13th Aug Tuesday I Workshop on `Harnessing AI Opportunities for Women' - PIIC
14th Aug Wednesday II
15th Aug Thursday Independence Day  
16th Aug Friday III
17th Aug Saturday IV
18th Aug Sunday

19th Aug Monday V
World Photography Day & World Humanitarian Day - Media 
Studies 

20th Aug Tuesday VI
21st Aug Wednesday I
22nd Aug Thursday II
23rd Aug Friday III
24th Aug Saturday
25th Aug Sunday
26th Aug Monday Krishna Jeyanthi
27th Aug Tuesday IV
28th Aug Wednesday V
29th Aug Thursday VI National Sports Day - Physical Education Department
30th Aug Friday I
31st Aug Saturday II



September 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars 
1st Sep Sunday
2nd Sep Monday III Ist Internal Exams -Commence
3rd Sep Tuesday IV
4th Sep Wednesday V
5th Sep Thursday VI Teachers’ Day
6th Sep Friday I I Friday Mass - AICUF
7th Sep Saturday
8th Sep Sunday World Literacy Day - English Dept
9th Sep Monday II Ist Internal Exams - Ends
10th Sep Tuesday III
11th Sep Wednesday IV
12th Sep Thursday V
13th Sep Friday VI
14th Sep Saturday
15th Sep Sunday
16th Sep Monday Milad-un-Nabi / World Ozone Day
17th Sep Tuesday I
18th Sep Wednesday II I PG Inauguration and Orientation  
19th Sep Thursday III
20th Sep Friday IV
21st Sep Saturday V
22nd Sep Sunday
23rd Sep Monday VI
24th Sep Tuesday I
25th Sep Wednesday II
26th Sep Thursday III
27th Sep Friday IV
28th Sep Saturday
29th Sep Sunday
30th Sep Monday V IInd Internal Exams - Commence



October 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Oct Tuesday VI
2nd Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jeyanthi/International Day of Non-Violence 
3rd Oct Thursday I
4th Oct Friday II Ist Friday Mass - AICUF
5th Oct Saturday III
6th Oct Sunday
7th Oct Monday IV
8th Oct Tuesday V IInd Internal Exams - Ends
9th Oct Wednesday VI Practical Exams- Commence
10th Oct Thursday I
11th Oct Friday Ayudha Pooja / International Girl Child Day
12th Oct Saturday Vijaya Dasami
13th Oct Sunday
14th Oct Monday II UNOM Practical Exam
15th Oct Tuesday III
16th Oct Wednesday IV
17th Oct Thursday V Practical Exam - Ends
18th Oct Friday VI Model Exams -Commence 
19th Oct Saturday I
20th Oct Sunday
21st Oct Monday II
22nd Oct Tuesday III
23rd Oct Wednesday IV
24th Oct Thursday V
25th Oct Friday VI
26th Oct Saturday
27th Oct Sunday
28th Oct Monday I Model Exam - Ends
29th Oct Tuesday II Last Working Day
30th Oct Wednesday III
31st Oct Thursday Diwali



November 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Nov Friday Diwali / All Saints' Day
2nd Nov Saturday All Souls' Day
3rd Nov Sunday
4th Nov Monday Odd Sem University Theory Exams - Commence
5th Nov Tuesday UNOM Exam / Last date for Internal Mark submission
6th Nov Wednesday UNOM Exam 
7th Nov Thursday UNOM Exam / World Cancer Awareness Day  
8th Nov Friday UNOM Exam 
9th Nov Saturday UNOM Exam 
10th Nov Sunday World Science Day for Peace and Development
11th Nov Monday National Education Day
12th Nov Tuesday UNOM Exam 
13th Nov Wednesday UNOM Exam 
14th Nov Thursday UNOM Exam 
15th Nov Friday UNOM Exam 
16th Nov Saturday UNOM Exam 
17th Nov Sunday
18th Nov Monday UNOM Exam 
19th Nov Tuesday UNOM Exam 
20th Nov Wednesday UNOM Exam 
21st Nov Thursday World Day of Remembrance for Road Traffic Victims
22nd Nov Friday UNOM Exam 
23rd Nov Saturday UNOM Exam 
24th Nov Sunday
25th Nov Monday UNOM Exam/ International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women
26th Nov Tuesday UNOM Exam 
27th Nov Wednesday UNOM Exam 
28th Nov Thursday UNOM Exam 
29th Nov Friday UNOM Exam 
30th Nov Saturday UNOM Exam



December 2024
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Dec Sunday World AIDS Day
2nd Dec Monday National Pollution Control Day
3rd Dec Tuesday
4th Dec Wednesday I Even Sem -Commence/ Indian Navy Day
5th Dec Thursday II
6th Dec Friday III Ist Friday Mass - AICUF
7th Dec Saturday IV
8th Dec Sunday
9th Dec Monday V
10th Dec Tuesday VI Human Rights Day - NSS and NCC
11th Dec Wednesday I
12th Dec Thursday II
13th Dec Friday III
14th Dec Saturday National Energy Conservation Day
15th Dec Sunday
16th Dec Monday IV
17th Dec Tuesday V
18th Dec Wednesday VI
19th Dec Thursday I 
20th Dec Friday II
21st Dec Saturday III
22nd Dec Sunday
23rd Dec Monday Christmas Holidays
24th Dec Tuesday Christmas Holidays /National Consumer Rights Day CC 
25th Dec Wednesday Christmas 
26th Dec Thursday Christmas Holidays
27th Dec Friday Christmas Holidays
28th Dec Saturday Christmas Holidays
29th Dec Sunday Christmas Holidays
30th Dec Monday Christmas Holidays
31st Dec Tuesday Christmas Holidays



January 2025
Date Day Day Order Particulars

1st Jan Wednesday New Year
2nd Jan Thursday IV College Reopens after Christams Holidays
3rd Jan Friday V Ist Friday Mass - AICUF

4th Jan Saturday VI
5th Jan Sunday
6th Jan Monday I
7th Jan Tuesday II
8th Jan Wednesday III
9th Jan Thursday IV
10th Jan Friday V
11th Jan Saturday
12th Jan Sunday
13th Jan Monday VI
14th Jan Tuesday Pongal
15th Jan Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day 
16th Jan Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal
17th Jan Friday I
18th Jan Saturday II
19th Jan Sunday
20th Jan Monday III
21st Jan Tuesday IV
22nd Jan Wednesday V
23rd Jan Thursday VI
24th Jan Friday I
25th Jan Saturday
26th Jan Sunday Republic Day
27th Jan Monday II
28th Jan Tuesday III
29th Jan Wednesday IV
30th Jan Thursday V
31st Jan Friday VI



February 2025
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st  Feb Saturday I Sports Day
2nd Feb Sunday Foundation Day
3rd  Feb Monday II Foundation Day Celebrations 
4th  Feb Tuesday III
5th  Feb Wednesday IV
6th  Feb Thursday V
7th  Feb Friday VI Ist Friday Mass - AICUF
8th  Feb Saturday
9th  Feb Sunday
10th  Feb Monday I
11th  Feb Tuesday Thai Poosam - Holiday
12th  Feb Wednesday II
13th  Feb Thursday III
14th  Feb Friday IV
15th  Feb Saturday V
16th  Feb Sunday
17th  Feb Monday VI
18th  Feb Tuesday I
19th  Feb Wednesday II Ist Internal Exams -Commence
20th  Feb Thursday III
21st  Feb Friday IV
22nd  Feb Saturday
23rd  Feb Sunday
24th  Feb Monday V
25th  Feb Tuesday VI Ist Internal Exams - Ends
26th  Feb Wednesday I
27th  Feb Thursday II
28th  Feb Friday III



March 2025
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Mar Saturday IV
2nd Mar Sunday
3rd Mar Monday V
4th Mar Tuesday VI
5th Mar Wednesday I
6th Mar Thursday II
7th Mar Friday III Ist Friday Mass - AICUF 
8th Mar Saturday
9th Mar Sunday
10th Mar Monday IV
11th Mar Tuesday V
12th Mar Wednesday VI
13th Mar Thursday I

14th Mar Friday II College Day & Valedication 
15th Mar Saturday III Graduation Day 
16th Mar Sunday

17th Mar Monday IV
IInd Internal Exams - Commence /St. Patrick's 
Feast Day

18th Mar Tuesday V
19th Mar Wednesday VI
20th Mar Thursday I
21st Mar Friday II
22nd Mar Saturday III IInd Internal Exams - Ends
23rd Mar Sunday
24th Mar Monday IV Practical Exams - Commence

25th Mar Tuesday V
26th Mar Wednesday VI
27th Mar Thursday I
28th Mar Friday II
29th Mar Saturday III Practical Exam - Ends
30th Mar Sunday Telugu New Year
31st Mar Monday Ramzan



April 2025
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st Apr Tuesday IV Model Exams - Commence
2nd Apr Wednesday V
3rd Apr Thursday VI
4th Apr Friday I Ist Friday Mass - AICUF
5th Apr Saturday II
6th Apr Sunday
7th Apr Monday III
8th Apr Tuesday IV
9th Apr Wednesday V Model Exams- Ends
10th Apr Thursday Mahaveer Jeyanthi
11th Apr Friday VI Last Working day
12th Apr Saturday
13th Apr Sunday
14th Apr Monday Tamil New Year
15th Apr Tuesday Even Sem University Theory Commencement Date
16th Apr Wednesday UNOM Exam
17th Apr Thursday Last date for Internal mark submission
18th Apr Friday Good Friday
19th Apr Saturday
20th Apr Sunday
21st Apr Monday UNOM Exam
22nd Apr Tuesday UNOM Exam
23rd Apr Wednesday UNOM Exam
24th Apr Thursday UNOM Exam
25th Apr Friday UNOM Exam
26th Apr Saturday UNOM Exam
27th Apr Sunday
28th Apr Monday UNOM Exam
29th Apr Tuesday UNOM Exam
30th Apr Wednesday UNOM Exam



May 2025
Date Day Day Order Particulars
1st May Thursday International Labour Day
2nd May Friday UNOM Exam
3rd May Saturday UNOM Exam
4th May Sunday UNOM Exam
5th May Monday UNOM Exam
6th May Tuesday UNOM Exam
7th May Wednesday UNOM Exam
8th May Thursday UNOM Exam
9th May Friday UNOM Exam
10th May Saturday Even Sem University Theory Ends
11th May Sunday
12th May Monday
13th May Tuesday
14th May Wednesday
15th May Thursday
16th May Friday
17th May Saturday
18th May Sunday
19th May Monday
20th May Tuesday
21st May Wednesday
22nd May Thursday
23rd May Friday
24th May Saturday
25th May Sunday
26th May Monday
27th May Tuesday
28th May Wednesday
29th May Thursday
30th May Friday
31st May Saturday Result Publishing Date


